	N
	Jan
	Fev
	Mar
	Avr
	Mai
	Juin
	Juil
	Août
	Sept
	Oct
	Nov
	Dec
	Total

	
	749
	3420
	537
	2017
	688
	2886
	2445
	1699
	2859
	1256
	1669
	3491
	23 716

	
	693
	1755
	1472
	2585
	1926
	2911
	2290
	1379
	1896
	2071
	1667
	2825
	23 470

	
	2541
	3161
	1731
	3310
	2726
	3142
	804
	3228
	1883
	2175
	2662
	3013
	30 376

	
	2141
	1021
	2967
	1570
	2190
	3246
	563
	2655
	1802
	2174
	2835
	941
	24 105

	
	2235
	3045
	1988
	2330
	2281
	2408
	2601
	2213
	2665
	713
	1171
	3067
	26 717

	
	3226
	892
	2454
	2506
	508
	1617
	2844
	1116
	2561
	1209
	1453
	3458
	23 844

	
	2195
	2229
	2463
	1994
	1367
	1198
	3392
	3408
	3235
	1802
	3058
	1974
	28 315

	
	827
	1856
	1781
	2899
	3244
	2316
	3064
	1327
	1440
	2202
	1017
	701
	22 674

	
	1418
	2183
	1082
	3110
	2937
	2888
	2633
	1721
	1338
	2540
	794
	1204
	23 848

	
	2539
	1437
	1624
	2853
	1882
	2882
	2174
	3056
	1501
	3419
	2822
	2200
	28 389



